Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

| tntensol

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

J MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

Apacer AP2TBAS2280F4-1 2TB 12000/11800 MB/s
m ! M.2 PCIe Gen5 x4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280F4-1)

Marka

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Apacer

5+

Stok

Fiyat

58,30 USD

70,40 USD

75,90 USD

305,80
usb



